Los Angeles Unified School District « Food Services Division
2020-21 Grab and Go Food Centers (PODs) Address

School Name

Ambassador (Global Leadership)

Audubon MS
Banning HS
Bell HS
Belvedere MS
Berendo MS
Bernstein HS
Burbank MS
Byrd MS
Chatsworth HS
Cochran MS
Columbus MS
Curtiss MS
Dana MS
Dorsey HS
Dymally HS
Eagle Rock HS
East Valley HS
Edison MS
Fremont HS
Fulton MS
Gage MS
Garfield HS
Gompers MS
Harte MS
Hollenbeck MS
Kennedy HS
King MS
Liechty MS
Lincoln HS

Los Angeles Academy MS
Maclay MS
Manual Arts HS
Marina Del Rey MS

Address

701 S Catalina St
4120 11th Ave
1527 Lakme Ave
4328 Bell Ave

312 N Record Ave
1157 S Berendo St
1309 N Wilton PI
6460 N Figueroa St
8501 Arleta Ave
10027 Lurline Ave

4066 W Johnnie Cochran Vista

22250 Elkwood St
1254 E Helmick St
1501 S Cabrillo Ave
3537 Farmdale Ave
8800 S San Pedro St
1750 Yosemite Dr
5525 Vineland Ave
6500 Hooper Ave
7676 S San Pedro St
7477 Kester Ave
2880 E Gage Ave
5101 E 6th St

234 E112th St
9301 S Hoover St
2510 E 6th St
11254 Gothic Ave
4201 Fountain Ave
650 S Union Ave
3501 N Broadway
644 E 56th St
12540 Pierce Ave
4131 S Vermont Ave
12500 Braddock Dr

City

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Wilmington
Bell

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Hollywood
Los Angeles
Sun Valley
Chatsworth
Los Angeles
Canoga Park
Carson

San Pedro
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
North Hollywood
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Van Nuys
Huntington Park
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Granada Hills
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Pacoima

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Zip
90005
90008
90744
90201
90063
90006
90028
90042
91352
91311
90019
91304
90746
90731
90016
90003
90041
91601
90001
90003
91405
90255
90022
90061
90044
90023
91344
90029
90017
90031
90011
91331
90037
90066



School Name
Markham MS
Marquez HS
Maywood CES HS
Mount Gleason MS
Muir MS
Mulholland MS
Narbonne HS

Nava LA

Obama MS

Ochoa LC
Panorama HS
Peary MS

Porter MS

Rancho Dominguez Prep HS
Romer MS

San Fernando HS
Santee HS
Sepulveda MS
Sotomayor HS
South Gate HS
Southeast HS
Sutter MS

Sylmar HS

Van Nuys HS

Virgil MS
Washington Prep HS
Webster MS
White MS

Wilson HS

Address

1650 E 104th St

6361 Cottage St

5800 King Ave

10965 Mt Gleason Ave
5929 SVermont Ave
17120 Vanowen St
24300 S Western Ave
1420 E Adams Blvd
1700 W 46th St

5027 Live Oak St

8015 Van Nuys Bl
1415 W Gardena Blvd
15960 Kingsbury St
4110 Santa Fe Ave
6501 Laurel Canyon Blvd
11133 0'Melveny Ave
1921 S Maple Ave
15330 Plummer St
2050 N San Fernando Rd
3351 Firestone Blvd
2720 Tweedy Blvd
7330 Winnetka Ave
13050 Borden Ave
6535 Cedros Ave

152 N Vermont Ave
10860 S Denker Ave
11330 W Graham PI
22102 S Figueroa St
4500 Multnomah St

City

Los Angeles
Huntington Park
Maywood
Sunland

Los Angeles
Lake Balboa
Harbor City
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Cudahy
Panorama City
Gardena
Granada Hills
Long Beach
North Hollywood
San Fernando
Los Angeles
North Hills
Los Angeles
South Gate
South Gate
Winnetka
Sylmar

Van Nuys

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Carson

Los Angeles

Zip
90002
90255
90270
91040
90044
91406
90710
90011
90062
90201
91402
90247
91344
90810
91606
91340
90011
91343
90065
90280
90280
91306
91342
91411
90004
90047
90064
90745
90032



